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Laramie Holiday Invite 2022 - 12/30/2022

Results - LARAMIE MEET
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGST-WY1 1:54.44

Hailey Walter 16 Skye Rehard 17

Hailey Creary 16 Madi Zach 16

30.07 31.11 24.9928.27

ACCA-WY2 1:56.38

Sydney Gough 14 Isabel DeLay 16

Emily Meares 16 Sydni Sawyer 17

30.81 31.12 19.0935.36

ALSC-WY3 2:04.17

Michelle Shoales 16 Libbie Roesler 14

Ashlyn Mathes 17 Braley Smith 16

31.92 33.57 28.6830.00

CCCA-WY4 x2:11.34

Laura VanHorn 14 Lindsey Upward 16

Andie Prince 17 Emma Walton 15

33.29 37.41 30.0030.64

BLSC-WY--- DQ DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1

Poppy Link 15 Zoey Lozano 15

Hazel Link 14 Brooklyn Smith 14

38.05 34.44

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAN1 1:43.43

Colby Blackburn Reed McFadden

Dylan Huelskamp Scott Logan

27.97 27.84 23.8123.81

ACEN2 1:46.13

Aaron Hood 16 Ethan Merrill 16

Caden Cunningham 16 Connor Doering 15

28.04 28.28 23.9925.82

ALAR3 1:46.21

Kelan Stakes Kyle Morton 17

Kody Mathill Josh Liu

28.40 29.43 22.8525.53

ACSO4 1:48.72

William Moore Samuel Crouch

Caleb Brewer Mark Constantino

27.49 33.82 23.2724.14

BLAR5 x1:52.81

Dalton Lam Dallin Taff

Kevin Montez Coulter Crandall-Hutt

30.20 30.51 24.6827.42

BCEN6 x1:56.11

Vincent Picard 15 Alex Runyan 15

Ian Young Kase Reckling 14

31.59 30.47 25.3128.74

AGRV7 1:56.48

Brady Young Zeke Reading

Aiden Zimmerman Ashton Hafner

28.46 31.96 26.2829.78

ACAM-WY8 1:57.43

Eric Granat 16 Garrett Shinkle 14

David Fenderson 18 CJ Gaskins 15

31.99 34.11 24.2427.09

BLAN9 x1:58.69

Hezekiah Dolence Jacksen Washburn

Brayden Brown Shane Cunningham

30.86 34.80 26.8426.19

ARAW-WY10 1:59.79

Kagen Chapman Colton Daniels

Jonathan Karstens Jadon Martinez

33.20 34.75 24.4827.36

CLAR11 x2:03.41

33.54 31.53 28.1430.20

BGRV12 x2:15.44

Vance Lauriski-Adams Logan Gray

Dallan Owens Andrew Neher

34.28 40.46 27.1933.51

CLAN13 x2:16.33

34.52 35.48 28.8237.51

AJAC14 2:17.58

Hunter Scott Ethan McIntyre

Ricardo Villanueva Joseph McJunkin

27.14 50.20 30.4929.75

BRAW-WY15 x2:19.15

Wyatt Karstens Peyten Roberts

Aaiden Landa Edwin Molina Pena

34.48 41.34 27.4535.88

CGRV16 x2:26.58

39.25 37.47 36.1233.74

BCSO17 x2:35.84

Marcus Zuver Tristan Svec

Evan Westervelt Ross Ten Eyck

40.50 38.60 34.0942.65

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSC-WY 17Ashlyn Mathes1 2:07.12

28.98 32.15 33.2932.70

SWAT-WY 16Haley Clevenger2 2:12.23

29.88 32.37 35.3434.64

GST-WY 15Danielle Hintz3 2:17.35

31.16 34.58 35.5036.11

CCA-WY 16Janaeh Brown4 2:27.19

32.80 36.22 39.9638.21

RST-WY 17Allie Johansson5 2:28.57

32.59 37.65 39.2039.13

CCW-WY 16Jenelle Zimmerman6 2:34.13

33.69 37.75 42.5240.17

GST-WY 16Hailey Walter--- DQ 2:09.55

29.39 32.78 33.9333.45

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVBrady Young1 1:50.82

25.20 28.01 28.1029.51

LANDylan Huelskamp2 1:50.93

25.37 28.08 28.2329.25

CEN 16Ethan Merrill3 1:51.24

26.13 28.35 28.7028.06

LANBrayden Brown4 1:51.25

25.22 27.67 28.9029.46

LAR 17Loden Ewers5 1:53.40

26.00 28.71 29.3429.35

CSOMark Constantino6 1:57.04

25.85 28.81 31.4830.90

LARTanner Lam7 1:58.06

25.39 29.53 32.1730.97

CAM-WY 15CJ Gaskins8 2:00.89

26.24 30.03 31.7132.91

LARTristen Stakes9 2:04.58

27.80 31.25 32.6232.91

CEN 14Kase Reckling10 2:07.85

28.89 31.91 33.3533.70

CEN 14Chance Penrod11 2:10.66

29.76 33.20 33.5134.19

LANJacksen Washburn12 2:14.50

30.02 34.47 34.2235.79

CEN 15Alex Runyan13 2:18.32

30.84 34.79 35.6637.03

GRVLogan Wadsworth14 2:25.32

32.51 37.47 36.8338.51

JACAngel Villanueva15 2:29.12

34.41 37.80 38.2738.64

RAW-WYAaiden Landa16 2:32.85

32.50 38.79 1:21.56

LANShawn Cunningham17 2:32.96

31.35 36.74 42.8841.99

CSOEvan Westervelt18 2:36.61

35.29 40.09 39.7441.49

GRVBrandon Sanchez Frey19 2:36.67

33.70 39.84 41.0942.04

JACJoseph McJunkin20 2:45.75

35.42 40.95 43.7845.60

GRVColin Gilmore--- DQ 2:04.04

28.38 32.48 30.1633.02

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY 16Hailey Creary1 2:21.44

29.06 36.41 34.1141.86

LSC-WY 15Zoey Lozano2 2:49.69

33.72 45.11 45.3145.55

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSOCaleb Brewer1 2:07.93

25.92 32.53 30.0839.40

LAR 17Kyle Morton2 2:08.14

28.11 33.65 29.6136.77

LANReed McFadden3 2:09.51

26.80 34.88 31.3336.50

LANFinn Richards4 2:09.81

27.41 33.51 30.2738.62

LARAiden Stakes5 2:14.99

28.46 35.36 31.7839.39

LARDallin Taff6 2:15.97

28.23 34.55 32.5140.68

CEN 15Connor Doering7 2:19.35

28.72 37.80 33.4939.34
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Results - LARAMIE MEET
(#6  Boys 200 Yard IM)

CENIan Young8 2:25.84

30.19 38.24 33.8543.56

CAM-WY 14Garrett Shinkle9 2:27.52

29.64 38.43 34.9944.46

LANHezekiah Dolence10 2:29.60

30.07 36.40 37.8945.24

CSOSamuel Crouch11 2:32.67

37.39 38.91 36.5339.84

RAW-WYColton Daniels12 2:40.72

34.12 44.38 38.6343.59

CENBryce Bentley13 2:44.49

35.26 41.43 37.0750.73

LANBrody Blunck14 2:45.60

39.8650.23

LANJacob Rudd15 x2:48.83

37.67 42.70 38.4949.97

GRVDallan Owens16 2:49.70

33.96 44.42 41.3549.97

LANTrevor Hill17 x2:50.59

39.94 43.03 39.5948.03

LANMason Wietzki18 x2:52.93

38.46 43.49 37.9153.07

RAW-WYPeyten Roberts19 2:53.60

40.56 46.20 37.0849.76

JACRicardo Villanueva20 2:57.90

38.18 44.12 38.6556.95

GRVLogan Gray--- DQ 2:55.20

39.7054.32

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY 16Madi Zach*1 25.80

CCA-WY 16Isabel DeLay*1 25.80

CCA-WY 16Emily Meares3 26.45

GST-WY 17Skye Rehard4 26.48

CCA-WY 14Sydney Gough5 26.92

LSC-WY 14Libbie Roesler6 27.17

CCA-WY 17Sydni Sawyer7 27.39

GST-WY 16Zoe Gallion8 27.48

CCW-WY 16Izabelle Zimmerman9 28.06

LSC-WY 16Michelle Shoales10 28.17

SWAT-WY 15Hailey Luth11 28.25

LSC-WY 16Braley Smith12 28.52

LSC-WY 14Brooklyn Smith13 28.54

SWAT-WY 17Chezni Rubeck14 28.76

CCA-WY 16Lindsey Upward15 x28.92

GST-WY 16Aubrey Jones16 29.05

CCA-WY 14Laura VanHorn17 x29.44

LSC-WY 15Poppy Link18 x30.15

LSC-WY 14Hazel Link19 x32.12

GST-WY 15Halle Hanson20 x32.43

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANBenny Kulow1 22.76

LARGarrett Rees2 23.13

LARJosh Liu3 23.53

GRVZeke Reading4 24.95

CEN 16Caden Cunningham*5 25.02

RAW-WYJadon Martinez*5 25.02

CAM-WY 18David Fenderson7 25.05

LARCoulter Crandall-Hutt8 25.18

CSOWilliam Moore9 25.28

GRVAiden Zimmerman10 25.33

LARGlade Parker11 25.40

RAW-WYKagen Chapman12 25.42

GRVAshton Hafner13 25.45

LARMarcus Greene14 x25.73

CAM-WY 16Eric Granat15 25.97

LARDalton Lam16 x26.64

CAM-WY 15Giancarlo Newman17 27.06

RAW-WYWyatt Karstens18 27.71

RAW-WYEthan Frakes19 27.73

LARBen Moore20 x28.13

LANDylan Blunck21 28.66

LARDavid Campbell22 x28.81

LARBode Anderson23 x29.12

LARAntonio Ortega-Leyba24 x29.52

GRVKaiden Dodson25 30.78

CSOMarcus Zuver26 31.93

LARKieler Crandall-Hutt27 x31.96

JACEthan McIntyre28 34.10

CEN 16Eli Wood29 34.35

LARCooper Sinicki30 x34.92

CSORoss Ten Eyck31 34.99

CAM-WY 14Justin Hall32 35.09

GRVCJ Coleman33 x37.15

CAM-WY 14Carmine Newman34 x37.37

CAM-WY 15Dawson Zahn35 x45.50

LARJames Gonzales36 x50.98

CEN 16Aaron Hood--- DQ 24.38

CSOJacob Lemmons--- DQ 26.69

LARKennith Buffington--- DQ 1:47.30

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LARRonan Robinson1 268.90

CEN 14Avery Dalton2 253.85

GRVBraxton Cordova3 248.45

CEN 16Sebo Emmons4 226.70

GRVKeegan Gaily5 218.95

GRVKyle Kight6 200.60

LANLogan Wietzki7 186.55

CEN 15Jack Etchepare8 186.00

LANNoah Larson9 165.80

RAW-WYEdwin Molina Pena10 164.50

RAW-WYNoa Westfall11 115.00

CAM-WY 14Carmine Newman12 112.80

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY 16Madi Zach1 1:04.21

29.61 34.60

CCA-WY 17Andie Prince2 1:10.36

31.87 38.49

CCA-WY 14Nzelle Ayokosok3 1:18.44

36.30 42.14

CCA-WY 15Emma Walton4 1:29.65

41.74 47.91

LSC-WY 14Hazel Link--- DQ 1:16.01

34.91 41.10

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANDylan Huelskamp1 54.99

25.28 29.71

CSOCaleb Brewer2 55.37

25.93 29.44

JACHunter Scott3 56.88

26.29 30.59

LARKody Mathill4 59.13

26.98 32.15

LARKelan Stakes5 1:00.19

28.10 32.09

GRVZeke Reading6 1:00.24

28.62 31.62

LARKevin Montez7 1:00.28

28.46 31.82

CEN 15Vincent Picard8 1:04.80

29.55 35.25

GRVAiden Zimmerman9 1:05.76

30.56 35.20

CENWalt Norton10 1:06.30

29.52 36.78

CENIan Young11 1:06.59

31.46 35.13

LANColby Blackburn12 1:06.65

29.98 36.67

CAM-WY 14Garrett Shinkle13 1:07.64

31.71 35.93

RAW-WYEthan Frakes14 1:12.62

33.96 38.66

GRVDallan Owens15 1:18.86

37.10 41.76

RAW-WYAaiden Landa16 1:21.13

36.01 45.12

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCA-WY 16Isabel DeLay1 56.80

26.79 30.01

CCA-WY 16Emily Meares2 58.63

28.07 30.56

CCA-WY 14Sydney Gough3 58.91

28.25 30.66

CCA-WY 17Sydni Sawyer4 59.05

28.56 30.49

LSC-WY 17Ashlyn Mathes5 59.09

28.32 30.77

CCA-WY 15Kayleigh Hood6 x1:01.18

29.23 31.95
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(#13  Girls 100 Yard Free)

LSC-WY 16Michelle Shoales7 1:01.88

29.54 32.34

CCA-WY 16Lindsey Upward8 x1:04.91

30.81 34.10

GST-WY 15Halle Hanson9 1:11.57

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANBenny Kulow1 50.33

24.21 26.12

LARGarrett Rees2 51.32

24.47 26.85

CSOMark Constantino3 52.06

24.84 27.22

LARTanner Lam4 52.61

24.99 27.62

LANScott Logan5 52.98

25.31 27.67

CEN 16Caden Cunningham6 54.49

26.13 28.36

RAW-WYJonathan Karstens7 55.19

25.91 29.28

RAW-WYJadon Martinez8 57.55

26.93 30.62

LARTristen Stakes9 57.59

27.22 30.37

LANShane Cunningham10 57.64

27.77 29.87

GRVAshton Hafner11 59.00

28.49 30.51

CEN 14Chance Penrod12 59.25

28.92 30.33

CSOJacob Lemmons13 1:00.86

28.70 32.16

GRVAndrew Neher14 1:02.22

29.07 33.15

GRVVance Lauriski-Adams15 1:03.35

30.09 33.26

RAW-WYWyatt Karstens16 1:04.93

31.08 33.85

LARDavid Campbell17 1:06.25

30.88 35.37

JACRicardo Villanueva18 1:09.30

33.79 35.51

GRVKaiden Dodson19 1:11.69

34.11 37.58

LANJacob Gatlin20 1:13.33

34.87 38.46

LARKieler Crandall-Hutt21 x1:15.59

36.38 39.21

CEN 16Eli Wood22 1:15.64

36.72 38.92

CSOMarcus Zuver23 1:15.93

35.42 40.51

CSORoss Ten Eyck24 1:24.80

39.12 45.68

CAM-WY 14Justin Hall25 1:24.97

GRVCJ Coleman26 x1:26.50

41.17 45.33

JACEthan McIntyre27 1:27.44

CAM-WY 15Dawson Zahn28 1:42.48

45.66 56.82

LARJames Gonzales29 x2:06.55

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY 16Zoe Gallion1 5:54.08

30.53 34.11 35.8735.46

36.30 36.02 37.04 36.37

36.19 36.19

SWAT-WY 16Haley Clevenger2 5:59.39

31.27 35.18 36.5535.61

36.77 36.87 36.81 37.54

36.96 35.83

GST-WY 15Danielle Hintz3 6:16.90

33.77 37.84 37.7538.70

38.02 38.13 38.92 38.46

38.22 37.09

LSC-WY 14Brooklyn Smith4 6:26.80

32.37 36.38 39.6339.10

39.69 39.87 40.17 39.98

1:19.61

CCA-WY 15Emma Walton5 6:53.72

36.32 40.84 42.6342.31

42.74 42.41 43.05 43.22

40.92 39.28

CCA-WY 15Alex Wiblemo6 7:00.69

37.86 42.04 43.3743.31

44.11 43.69 42.73 42.30

43.28 38.00

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRVBrady Young1 5:01.78

25.85 28.77 30.7730.30

31.27 31.61 31.79 31.87

31.15 28.40

LAR 17Loden Ewers2 5:02.73

27.15 29.89 31.2030.73

30.96 31.41 31.19 31.08

30.36 28.76

LANBrayden Brown3 5:05.37

26.71 29.48 30.7829.89

31.13 31.54 31.61 32.22

31.52 30.49

LARAiden Stakes4 5:21.26

27.81 30.70 33.2332.39

33.47 33.75 33.53 33.35

33.15 29.88

CAM-WY 18David Fenderson5 5:21.50

27.70 30.71 32.8131.88

33.29 33.91 33.80 33.46

33.46 30.48

LARKevin Montez6 5:31.73

30.20 33.31 34.2633.66

34.03 34.06 33.85 33.59

33.37 31.40

GRVColin Gilmore7 5:31.89

29.46 34.08 35.2334.78

34.25 34.20 33.44 33.43

33.07 29.95

LANHezekiah Dolence8 5:32.89

30.62 35.72 37.3036.40

37.88 38.62 38.93 39.62

37.80

CEN 15Connor Doering9 5:33.39

27.75 30.36 33.6932.22

34.03 33.77 34.68 36.04

36.15 34.70

CEN 14Kase Reckling10 5:51.38

29.94 34.51 35.4035.84

35.47 35.79 37.23 35.91

37.08 34.21

LANJacksen Washburn11 6:13.19

32.31 37.20 38.7038.47

39.39 38.79 38.05 37.90

37.95 34.43

CENBryce Bentley12 6:19.38

30.55 36.35 39.5438.26

39.77 39.52 38.55 39.38

39.98 37.48

LANMason Wietzki13 6:50.60

34.48 40.86 42.8942.03

42.23 41.36 42.17 42.74

42.56 39.28

LARBode Anderson14 7:08.57

34.31 40.49 43.2942.33

45.75 46.16 44.46 45.20

45.38 41.20

GRVBrandon Sanchez Frey15 7:16.66

37.33 42.86 44.7744.81

45.40 46.01 45.75 45.70

44.14 39.89

LANDylan Blunck16 x7:17.41

34.28 39.01 44.3442.52

45.95 46.27 47.45 46.62

47.22 43.75

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCA-WY1 1:49.18

Janaeh Brown 16 Kayleigh Hood 15

Nzelle Ayokosok 14 Paula Musslick 16

28.12 27.25 26.5427.27

AGST-WY2 1:49.21

Halle Hanson 15 Hailey Walter 16

Danielle Hintz 15 Hailey Creary 16

26.68 28.53 24.9029.10
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(#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ALSC-WY3 1:54.78

Braley Smith 16 Hazel Link 14

Libbie Roesler 14 Michelle Shoales 16

28.43 31.63 27.7726.95

BGST-WY4 x1:54.95

Skye Rehard 17 Madi Zach 16

Aubrey Jones 16 Zoe Gallion 16

33.24 27.31 25.7628.64

BLSC-WY5 x1:56.08

Brooklyn Smith 14 Poppy Link 15

Zoey Lozano 15 Ashlyn Mathes 17

28.37 30.65 26.4230.64

BCCA-WY6 x2:01.16

Emma Walton 15 Laura VanHorn 14

Alex Wiblemo 15 Andie Prince 17

31.58 30.42 28.6830.48

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAN1 1:33.36

Finn Richards Reed McFadden

Scott Logan Benny Kulow

23.77 23.32 22.2724.00

ALAR2 1:35.70

Dallin Taff Aiden Stakes

Josh Liu Garrett Rees

24.80 24.96 22.8723.07

BLAR3 x1:39.06

Tanner Lam Coulter Crandall-Hutt

Glade Parker Loden Ewers 17

24.05 24.97 24.4825.56

ACEN4 1:40.62

Caden Cunningham 16 Kase Reckling 14

Ian Young Walt Norton

24.98 25.28 24.9125.45

ACAM-WY5 1:44.39

CJ Gaskins 15 Garrett Shinkle 14

Giancarlo Newman 15 Eric Granat 16

24.99 25.69 26.1527.56

CLAR6 x1:46.52

26.89 26.35 25.8227.46

ARAW-WY7 1:50.49

Wyatt Karstens Ethan Frakes

Aaiden Landa Edwin Molina Pena

28.28 26.64 26.4529.12

AGRV8 1:51.05

Colin Gilmore Ashton Hafner

Vance Lauriski-Adams Andrew Neher

27.43 26.65 28.0828.89

BCEN9 x1:51.66

Alex Runyan 15 Chance Penrod 14

Bryce Bentley Vincent Picard 15

27.94 28.11 26.3929.22

BLAN10 x1:51.98

Shane Cunningham Shawn Cunningham

Jacob Rudd Brody Blunck

26.60 28.60 27.6829.10

AJAC11 1:58.68

Hunter Scott Angel Villanueva

Joseph McJunkin Ethan McIntyre

24.82 28.68 33.8331.35

BGRV12 x2:00.87

Brandon Sanchez Frey Keegan Gaily

Logan Gray Kaiden Dodson

31.70 27.78 31.2930.10

CLAN13 x2:03.24

30.43 30.43 31.7930.59

ACSO14 2:05.71

Jacob Lemmons Evan Westervelt

Marcus Zuver William Moore

27.32 32.31 32.7433.34

DLAR15 x2:09.20

35.98 30.67 32.5530.00

BCAM-WY16 x2:30.50

Justin Hall 14 Dawson Zahn 15

Carmine Newman 14 David Fenderson 18

38.86 1:51.64

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY 16Hailey Walter1 1:05.86

31.88 33.98

GST-WY 16Hailey Creary2 1:06.91

32.92 33.99

LSC-WY 16Braley Smith3 1:08.33

33.31 35.02

CCA-WY 15Kayleigh Hood4 1:08.95

33.41 35.54

SWAT-WY 15Hailey Luth5 1:09.81

33.14 36.67

CCA-WY 14Laura VanHorn6 1:12.75

35.65 37.10

SWAT-WY 17Chezni Rubeck7 1:13.97

35.98 37.99

CCA-WY 14Nzelle Ayokosok8 1:14.59

36.66 37.93

CCW-WY 16Izabelle Zimmerman9 1:16.05

37.44 38.61

GST-WY 16Aubrey Jones10 1:16.15

36.57 39.58

CCW-WY 16Jenelle Zimmerman11 1:22.52

39.89 42.63

LSC-WY 15Poppy Link12 1:25.75

40.05 45.70

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CEN 16Ethan Merrill1 57.66

27.61 30.05

JACHunter Scott2 58.75

28.10 30.65

LANFinn Richards3 59.50

28.95 30.55

CEN 16Aaron Hood4 1:00.13

29.35 30.78

LANColby Blackburn5 1:00.95

29.33 31.62

LARKody Mathill6 1:01.02

29.56 31.46

CSOWilliam Moore7 1:01.35

28.86 32.49

LARKelan Stakes8 1:02.75

30.54 32.21

CEN 15Vincent Picard9 1:06.12

32.60 33.52

RAW-WYJonathan Karstens10 1:06.95

32.36 34.59

LARCoulter Crandall-Hutt11 1:07.91

32.16 35.75

GRVLogan Wadsworth12 1:08.90

32.97 35.93

LANShane Cunningham13 1:09.72

33.94 35.78

LARDalton Lam14 1:10.76

33.14 37.62

CAM-WY 16Eric Granat15 1:11.10

33.89 37.21

RAW-WYKagen Chapman16 1:11.24

35.20 36.04

GRVVance Lauriski-Adams17 1:14.13

36.46 37.67

LANBrody Blunck18 1:14.88

36.18 38.70

CAM-WY 15Giancarlo Newman19 1:14.97

36.54 38.43

LARAntonio Ortega-Leyba20 x1:15.67

36.73 38.94

JACAngel Villanueva21 1:16.62

37.65 38.97

LANJacob Rudd22 x1:17.35

37.38 39.97

JACJoseph McJunkin23 1:26.23

42.24 43.99

LANJacob Gatlin24 x1:26.36

40.09 46.27

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GST-WY 17Skye Rehard1 1:11.06

32.54 38.52

LSC-WY 14Libbie Roesler2 1:15.64

35.39 40.25

CCA-WY 16Paula Musslick3 1:18.70

37.37 41.33

RST-WY 17Allie Johansson4 1:26.19

39.72 46.47

CCA-WY 16Janaeh Brown5 1:30.06

42.20 47.86

LSC-WY 15Zoey Lozano--- DQ 1:19.61

37.03 42.58
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#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LANReed McFadden1 1:03.45

29.41 34.04

LAR 17Kyle Morton2 1:05.30

30.95 34.35

LARJosh Liu3 1:05.58

30.79 34.79

LANScott Logan4 1:07.93

31.49 36.44

CEN 15Alex Runyan5 1:07.99

32.02 35.97

LARDallin Taff6 1:09.27

32.51 36.76

CENWalt Norton7 1:10.28

32.25 38.03

CAM-WY 15CJ Gaskins8 1:11.93

33.09 38.84

CSOSamuel Crouch9 1:13.97

34.64 39.33

RAW-WYColton Daniels10 1:14.10

34.39 39.71

LARGlade Parker11 1:17.93

35.54 42.39

LANTrevor Hill12 1:19.21

36.41 42.80

LANLogan Wietzki13 1:21.74

37.51 44.23

LARBen Moore14 x1:22.69

38.39 44.30

LARMarcus Greene15 x1:23.09

38.54 44.55

GRVAndrew Neher16 1:24.16

38.54 45.62

RAW-WYPeyten Roberts17 1:31.40

43.62 47.78

CSOEvan Westervelt18 1:32.80

43.17 49.63

GRVLogan Gray19 1:34.38

43.99 50.39

LARCooper Sinicki20 x1:38.80

45.39 53.41

LANShawn Cunningham--- DQ 1:23.60

37.60 46.00

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCA-WY1 3:56.26

Isabel DeLay 16 Emily Meares 16

Sydney Gough 14 Sydni Sawyer 17

26.93 57.41 58.1827.93

28.14 59.40 28.57 1:01.27

AGST-WY2 4:34.47

Aubrey Jones 16 Danielle Hintz 15

Zoe Gallion 16 Halle Hanson 15

32.54 1:12.64 1:04.3228.63

30.29 1:03.97 34.71 1:13.54

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALAN1 3:24.37

Brayden Brown Dylan Huelskamp

Finn Richards Benny Kulow

25.09 52.27 50.5923.90

24.93 52.04 23.49 49.47

ALAR2 3:25.75

Garrett Rees Aiden Stakes

Kyle Morton 17 Kody Mathill

24.57 51.54 51.7525.01

24.64 51.66 23.92 50.80

ACEN3 3:34.12

Walt Norton Aaron Hood 16

Connor Doering 15 Ethan Merrill 16

26.34 55.58 52.9625.41

25.91 55.27 24.27 50.31

BLAR4 x3:36.32

Loden Ewers 17 Kevin Montez

Tanner Lam

25.93 53.42 52.8425.24

27.39 57.16 24.99 52.90

AGRV5 3:45.93

Brady Young Zeke Reading

Aiden Zimmerman Colin Gilmore

24.77 51.86 56.7727.07

27.45 58.63 27.89 58.67

ACSO6 3:50.53

Caleb Brewer Samuel Crouch

Jacob Lemmons Mark Constantino

25.01 52.04 1:01.8928.90

30.32 1:02.50 25.06 54.10

ARAW-WY7 4:00.40

Jadon Martinez Kagen Chapman

Colton Daniels Jonathan Karstens

27.26 57.84 59.9028.01

31.12 1:06.87 26.36 55.79

BLAN8 x4:01.26

Colby Blackburn Jacksen Washburn

Hezekiah Dolence Shawn Cunningham

27.45 58.08 1:02.1529.72

26.28 56.44 30.36 1:04.59

BCEN9 x4:38.27

Bryce Bentley Jack Etchepare 15

Eli Wood 16 Chance Penrod 14

30.48 1:05.44 1:12.9634.15

37.99 1:19.02 29.09 1:00.85

BGRV10 x5:07.87

Brandon Sanchez Frey Logan Wadsworth

Dallan Owens CJ Coleman

34.03 1:13.61 1:11.7332.54

33.14 1:10.83 40.09 1:31.70

ACAM-WY11 5:41.30

Justin Hall 14 Dawson Zahn 15

Carmine Newman 14 Giancarlo Newman 15

40.82 1:26.82 1:48.7447.32

37.69 1:26.58 26.32 59.16

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Laramie High School 318

2. Lander 289

3. Cheyenne Central High School 217.5

4. Green River High School 149

5. Cheyenne South 108

6. Rawlins High School 86.5

7. Campbell County High School 75

8. Jackson Hole High School 49


